
競技No. : 1 女子 4x100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

大会記録   4:13.13

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 2/8 神奈川 藤沢Ａ ﾌｼﾞｻﾜA 高校 1:02.43  4:07.55 大会新
1 山本　千晶 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾁｱｷ 高2 30.20 1:02.43 1:02.43 (  0.57)
2 中澤　海凪 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾅ 高3 33.17 1:10.00 2:12.43 ( +0.39)
3 平井　瑞希 ﾋﾗｲ ﾐｽﾞｷ 高2 27.18 58.61 3:11.04 ( +0.42)
4 溝口　歩優 ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ｱﾕ 高3 27.06 56.51 4:07.55 ( +0.27)

2 2/5 神奈川 日大Ａ ﾆﾁﾀﾞｲA 高校 1:05.76  4:21.48
1 鈴木　結蘭 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾗ 高1 31.75 1:05.76 1:05.76 (  0.63)
2 矢本　奈菜 ﾔﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ 高3 32.72 1:09.93 2:15.69 ( +0.26)
3 川島こころ ｶﾜｼﾏ ｺｺﾛ 高3 30.16 1:04.72 3:20.41 ( +0.35)
4 長﨑　千怜 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾁｻﾄ 高3 28.82 1:01.07 4:21.48 ( +0.22)

3 2/6 静  岡 三島 ﾐｼﾏ 高校 1:05.02  4:25.83
1 中島　芽郁 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾒｲ 高3 31.00 1:05.02 1:05.02 (  0.50)
2 田中　美海 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｳ 高3 34.75 1:15.57 2:20.59 ( +0.40)
3 内藤　木南 ﾅｲﾄｳ ｷﾅﾐ 高3 29.85 1:05.61 3:26.20 ( +0.16)
4 礒松　舞弥 ｲｿﾏﾂ ﾏｲﾔ 高3 28.79 59.63 4:25.83 ( +0.45)

4 2/4 東  京 目黒Ａ ﾒｸﾞﾛNU 高校 1:07.30  4:29.15
1 蜂屋　陽萌 ﾊﾁﾔ ﾐﾓ 高2 32.18 1:07.30 1:07.30 (  0.65)
2 田村　真優 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾏﾕ 高3 35.28 1:16.39 2:23.69 ( +0.41)
3 古川いろは ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｲﾛﾊ 高2 30.52 1:06.22 3:29.91 ( +0.29)
4 正富　優佳 ﾏｻﾄﾐ ﾕｳｶ 高2 28.25 59.24 4:29.15 ( +0.01)

5 2/2 山  形 山形 ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ 高校 1:07.19  4:32.57
1 松坂　星夏 ﾏﾂｻﾞｶ ｾﾅ 高2 32.09 1:07.19 1:07.19 (  0.58)
2 國松　由依 ｸﾆﾏﾂ ﾕｲ 高2 35.38 1:17.97 2:25.16 ( +0.34)
3 遠藤　咲来 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾗ 高2 30.13 1:04.84 3:30.00 ( +0.50)
4 富永　そら ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｿﾗ 高1 29.66 1:02.57 4:32.57 ( +0.54)

6 2/3 福  島 東北 ﾄｳﾎｸ 高校 1:08.88  4:36.26
1 渡邉　寧來 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｽﾞｸ 高3 32.93 1:08.88 1:08.88 (  0.59)
2 武田　璃子 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾘｺ 高1 34.61 1:13.81 2:22.69 ( +0.41)
3 髙橋　　澪 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｵ 高2 32.41 1:10.98 3:33.67 ( +0.38)
4 円谷　紀子 ﾂﾑﾗﾔ ｷｺ 高1 29.60 1:02.59 4:36.26 ( +0.46)

7 2/1 東  京 櫻丘Ａ ｻｸﾗＡ 高校 1:10.02  4:37.13
1 高桑　颯乃 ﾀｶｸﾜ ﾊﾔﾉ 高1 33.94 1:10.02 1:10.02 (  0.63)
2 森　香菜子 ﾓﾘ ｶﾅｺ 高1 37.03 1:20.89 2:30.91 ( +0.16)
3 髙久　莉歩 ﾀｶｸ ﾘﾎ 高3 30.11 1:05.30 3:36.21 ( +0.21)
4 栗原　小和 ｸﾘﾊﾗ ｺﾖﾘ 高1 28.46 1:00.92 4:37.13 ( +0.06)

8 2/7 東  京 第三 ﾀﾞｲｻﾝ 高校 1:12.38  4:38.61
1 山﨑ひなた ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾀ 高2 35.03 1:12.38 1:12.38 (  0.60)
2 関　　若葉 ｾｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ 高3 36.23 1:17.26 2:29.64 ( +0.32)
3 米崎遠和子 ﾖﾈｻﾞｷ ﾄﾜｺ 高1 30.86 1:06.47 3:36.11 ( +0.34)
4 荒井　菜子 ｱﾗｲ ﾅｺ 高1 29.78 1:02.50 4:38.61 ( +0.30)

9 2/9 東  京 第二 ﾆｺｳ 高校 1:13.51  4:58.29
1 竹内　　菫 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｽﾐﾚ 高1 34.48 1:13.51 1:13.51 (  0.72)
2 安部　璃乃 ｱﾍﾞ ﾘﾉ 高1 41.69 1:28.67 2:42.18 ( +0.52)
3 鈴木　ひな ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾅ 高2 33.17 1:12.34 3:54.52 ( +0.35)
4 中島　佳帆 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｶﾎ 高3 30.09 1:03.77 4:58.29 ( +0.39)

OP 1/4 神奈川 藤沢Ｃ ﾌｼﾞｻﾜC 高校 1:05.56  4:23.11
1 岩崎　真依 ｲﾜｻｷ ﾏｲ 高1 31.59 1:05.56 1:05.56 (  0.56)
2 石川　結菜 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｲﾅ 高1 32.96 1:11.18 2:16.74 ( +0.46)
3 ジーベイ海陽 ｼﾞｰﾍﾞｲ ｶｲﾗ 高1 29.09 1:04.34 3:21.08 ( +0.51)
4 宇野　海音 ｳﾉ ｱﾏﾈ 高1 29.44 1:02.03 4:23.11 ( +0.17)
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競技No. : 1 女子 4x100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

大会記録   4:13.13

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

OP 1/5 神奈川 藤沢Ｂ ﾌｼﾞｻﾜB 高校 1:06.40  4:26.49
1 大矢　羽奏 ｵｵﾔ ﾜｶﾅ 高3 32.50 1:06.40 1:06.40 (  0.54)
2 齋藤　　杏 ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾝ 高3 36.12 1:17.77 2:24.17 ( +0.42)
3 小山　凜世 ｺﾔﾏ ﾘｾ 高3 29.79 1:04.25 3:28.42 ( +0.41)
4 笹目　南帆 ｻｻﾒ ﾅﾎ 高3 27.66 58.07 4:26.49 ( +0.50)

OP 1/3 神奈川 日大Ｂ ﾆﾁﾀﾞｲB 高校 1:11.46  4:36.43
1 田中　咲帆 ﾀﾅｶ ｻﾎ 高3 34.42 1:11.46 1:11.46 (  0.59)
2 木村　麗咲 ｷﾑﾗ ﾘｻ 高2 35.18 1:16.83 2:28.29 ( +0.41)
3 橋浦　暖乃 ﾊｼｳﾗ ﾊﾙﾉ 高2 30.87 1:06.63 3:34.92 ( +0.62)
4 宮﨑　心菜 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｺﾅﾉ 高3 28.87 1:01.51 4:36.43 ( +0.30)

OP 1/7 東  京 櫻丘Ｂ ｻｸﾗＢ 高校 1:19.54  4:58.18
1 伊東　佑珠 ｲﾄｳ ﾕﾐ 高2 38.68 1:19.54 1:19.54 (  0.66)
2 望月　萌百 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾓﾓ 高3 39.56 1:25.38 2:44.92 ( +0.07)
3 金子　真優 ｶﾈｺ ﾏﾕ 高2 31.80 1:10.32 3:55.24 ( +0.39)
4 高田　彩香 ﾀｶﾀ ｱﾔｶ 高3 29.44 1:02.94 4:58.18 ( +0.04)

OP 1/8 東  京 櫻丘Ｃ ｻｸﾗＣ 高校 1:30.25  5:35.98
1 今　　爽香 ｺﾝ ｻﾔｶ 高2 42.76 1:30.25 1:30.25 (  0.59)
2 瀧深　みゆ ﾀｷﾌｶ ﾐﾕ 高2 44.48 1:34.27 3:04.52 ( +0.48)
3 上田　紗羽 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻﾜ 高2 38.98 1:26.89 4:31.41 ( +0.28)
4 原田　歩実 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 高3 30.47 1:04.57 5:35.98 ( +0.23)

1/6 東  京 目黒Ｂ ﾒｸﾞﾛNU 高校 失格
1 竹村　咲良 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗ 高1 (  0.62)
2 渡邉　花音 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾉﾝ 高1
3 江原　愛乃 ｴﾊﾗ ｱｲﾉ 高2
4 藤田　桃子 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾓﾓｺ 高2
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